
Six faces full of purity.

The Dado door knob is designed and manufactured in Italy from high-quality forged 
brass. With a dice, metaphorically chances are left in the hands of fate, and functiona-
lly simplicity is left in the hands of minimalism.

Available in 6 finishes.

POWERCOAT INOX

POLISHED CHROME

SATIN CHROME

POLISHED BRASS

SATIN BRASS

SATIN NICKEL

Dado



INFO. SPECIFICATIONS

INFO. FINISHES & SKU INFO. INCLUDED

INFO. CARE INSTRUCTIONS

INFO. DISCLAIMER

Clean with a dry cloth. Do not use brass cleaner as it might affect the protective coating.

Always seek the advice of professionals when installing these handles.
Groël is not responsible for any inadequate installation that may damage the integrity of the product.
Finishes other than Groël’s Powercoat are not recommended for wet or humid environments.

1x bag of screws

1x fixing

Powercoat inox

Satin chrome

Polished brass

Satin brass

Polished chrome

Satin nickel

PWIX

CS

LP

LS

CR

NS

A forged brass centre door knob conceived for entry doors.

327-PWIX

327-CS

327-LP

327-LS

327-CR

327-NS

1x centre door knob

Production processes follow
ecological norms.

Powercoat
LIFELONG GUARANTEE

Chrome III
15 YEARS GUARANTEE

VarnishMade of solid brassMechanical guarantee far exceed
200.000 operational cycles


